Modell:
Best.-N

Pos.

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

75

80

90

110

120

130

140

150

155

160

170

180

190

210

220

250

260

BLK 1.6 LE (50/60Hz, 220/230V)

r.: 72323900230

Best.-Nr.

31901172000

32816066000

32805226000

51278004230

43074005000

31428161000

30712087015

30717193000

30711156000

32803019010

30762412990

30719642010

32431045000

30719641010

32427127000

31415099000

43074003000

43074002000

30707373014

31413251000

30719644010

30719643010

53278004230

41701001032

Benennung
Motorgehause
Schaltstange
Schaltschieber
Stator
Schraube
Luftleitring
Birstenhalter
Verbinder
Kohleblrste

Kontaktfeder

Elektronik 100-230V,50/60Hz

Verbindungskabel
Kabelklemmstlck
Verbindungskabel
Deckel
Druckstuck
Schraube
Schraube 35X20
Kabel mit Stecker
Schutzschlauch
Verbindungskabel
Verbindungskabel
Anker Z=6 220/230V,50Hz

Rillenkugellager

Stiick

W

Status

kX



Modell:
Best.-N

Pos.

270

310

320

325

330

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

530

590

610

620

630

BLK 1.6 LE (50/60Hz, 220/230V)

r.: 72323900230

Best.-Nr.

41701007266

32612125000

32901051000

32901052000

43074015000

31506384010

40612000000

40242006007

41701202018

33657163004

33757079004

41706034001

32408185009

41701010032

30501342007

42616027009

33405045007

33657168001

40223016005

42616006007

31508278130

30109146005

30109147009

41709001008

Benennung

Rillenkugellager

Dichtring
Schutzgitter
Schutzgitter
Schraube
Flansch
Dichtring

Stift

Rillenkugellager

Zahnrad

Welle, verzahnt Z=15

Nadellager

Scheibe

Rillenkugellager

Hulse
Sicherungsring
Exzenterwelle
Zahnrad
Passfeder

Sicherungsring

Getriebegehause

StoRel

Halter

Rolle

Stiick



Modell:
Best.-N

Pos.

640

650

660

670

680

685

690

700

710

720

730

5000

6000

9000

9020

BLK 1.6 LE (50/60Hz, 220/230V)

r.: 72323900230

Best.-Nr.

32305016008

41715049007

30109152020

30109153018

63602049008

63602049017

31309123009

31309120003

31309122005

31309121002

40612041002

62912001004

32160003083

34101161060

34130054061

Benennung
Pleuel
Nadelkafig
Halter
Verlangerung
Stempel
Stempel und Matrize
Linsenschraube
Stempelflihrung
Matrize
VerschleiBplatte
Dichtring

Schraubendreher

Schmiermittel-Tube 0,085 kg

Betriebsanleitung BLK E

Sicherheitshinweis

Stiick

D

Status

*



BLK 1.6 LE (50/60Hz, 220/230V)

72323900230

Modell:

Best.-Nr.:

723239- BIK1.6IE

N30/ CN

N24/ GB






